6 Agustos 2000 Pazar

2. Kosu Saat:

ikramiye

Yetigtirici Primi

Forma S At ismi
1 SEZENHAN(3)

2 SERYIGIT(5)
3 FIDANTAY(6)
4 SURSOY(1)
5 METOQ)

6 DEVIRPASA(4)

Yasg
4yka

4yda
S5ykk
Syak
4dyka

4yka

IKILi( ) 6,40 4, CIFTE( ) 3,20 &

Yans Sonuglar

Boliinen Handikap 20 (Grup A)

1)11.700 &
1)1170 ¢

Orijin(Baba - Anne)
HLALUZZANMAN.25 - MENCULE 40

AKNASIP- BAGDATGULU.27
SAVATLI- ZEHRA.79
ERSOYLU- BAGDATGULU.25
RIZGAR30 - RODE 14

SAVATLI- MENCULE 36

Siklet

58,5
56,5
50,5
60,5
59,5

57

24680 ¢
2)468 ¢

Jokey
ABIRDAL

SGOKCE
MKAYA
AATCI
ZKURT

S.KAYA

Sahip
M ENG. SEZEN

ILH. AKDIKVEN
MUS. KAYA

UNA TOKUNG
SEL. ERDEMRCI

HAC. TURAN

3)2340¢
3)234 ¢

Antrendrii
H.GUNEY

MTEKDEMR
SKOG
H.UZUN
H.KAYAS

S.TEKDOGAN

Derece

229.22

2.30.20

2.30.59

2.30.64

23212

23347

istanbul Hipdromu (51. Yans Giinii)

Gy AGF St Fark

1,45
5,00
18,85
2,60
14,70

4,70

2100 Gim

4)1170

4)117

2

1

G Ck.

HP
51

47

34

50

53

48



